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Oklahoma State Department of Education
Financial Accounting

OCAS Maintenance of Effort Report
Check Page -- ADA

55 OKLAHOMA

Total Expenditures

Adult Education
Community Services
Capital Outlay

Non Resident Tuition
Federal Funds
Student Activities
Less Deductions

Teacher Retirement
Career Tech

Co-Op Funds

Plus Inputs

Current Expenditures

Z001 EPIC ONE VIRTUAL

CHARTER

156,084,860.40

.00
.00
.00
.00
17,272,723.30
.00
17,272,723.30

645,751.43
5,208,857.93
.00
5,854,609.36

7/26/2024 6:37:49 PM

ADA 21407.36

144,666,746.46

55 OKLAHOMA Z001 EPIC ONE VIRTUAL ADA 0.00
CHARTER

Total Expenditures .00

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay .00

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds .00

Student Activities .00

Less Deductions .00

Teacher Retirement .00

Career Tech .00

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs .00

Current Expenditures .00
Changes in Expenditures 0.00 %
Changes in PER CAP - ADA NaN %



