Oklahoma State Department of Education Financial Accounting

OCAS Maintenance of Effort Report Check Page -- ADA

2022	55 OKLAHOMA	Z001 EPIC ONE VIRTUAL CHARTER	ADA 21407.36
	Total Expenditures	156,084,860.40	
	Adult Education	.00	
	Community Services	.00	
	Capital Outlay	.00	
	Non Resident Tuition	.00	
	Federal Funds	17,272,723.30	
	Student Activities	.00	
	Less Deductions	17,272,723.30	
	Teacher Retirement	645,751.43	
	Career Tech	5,208,857.93	
	Co-Op Funds	.00	
	Plus Inputs	5,854,609.36	
	Current Expenditures		144,666,746.46
2023	55 OKLAHOMA	Z001 EPIC ONE VIRTUAL CHARTER	ADA 0.00
	Total Expenditures	.00	
	Adult Education	.00	
	Community Services	.00	
	Capital Outlay	.00	
	Non Resident Tuition	.00	
	Federal Funds	.00	
	Student Activities Less Deductions	.00 .00	
	Teacher Retirement	.00	
	Career Tech	.00	
	Co-Op Funds	.00	
	Plus Inputs	.00	
	Current Expenditures		.00
	Changes in Expendit	ures 0.00 %	
	Changes in PER CAI	P - ADA NaN %	6